WSI

Safety & Insurance

Art Thompson
Director

Risk Management WC Program

North Dakota Workforce

December 1, 2025

1600 E Century Ave Ste 4
Bismarck ND 58503-0649

Account
Information

Reason
For Notice

Required Action

Employer account number: 1272995
Issue date: 12/01/2025
Expiration date: 09/13/2026

Certificate of Payment

Workforce Safety & Insurance (WSI) certifies Risk Management WC Program has North
Dakota workers’ compensation coverage from 07/01/2025 to 06/30/2026. Employees of
Risk Management WC Program are entitled to apply for WSI benefits.

Employers must post this Certificate of Payment in a conspicuous manner at the
workplace. A penalty of $250 may apply for failure to comply with this requirement. See
North Dakota Century Code § 65-04-04.

Additional Coverage under this certificate extends to employers for their North Dakota exposure.

Information Limited coverage may be extended for temporary and/or incidental exposure outside of
North Dakota.
WSI may revoke the Certificate of Payment for failure to make required premium
payments.

For More Contact customer service at 800-777-5033 or 701-328-3800 with questions.

Information

Class Classification Description

0003 Florists-Nurseries-Gardening

0004 Tree Planting-Trimming-Harvest

0006 Farming And Ranching

0007 Row Crop-Nonmach Farm Labor

0010 Poisoning And Spraying

2014A Milling Of Grains

2583 Cleaners And Laundries

2583A Tailoring & Clothing Goods Mfg

2803 Woodworking Manufacturing

2860 Upholstering

3360 Welding And Blacksmithing

3504 Implement &/Or Equipment Mfg

3630 Auto Repair-Body Shops-Mech

3685 Computer-Electronic-Assembly

4310 Printing & Publishing

4365 Photographers

4583 Fertilizer & Chemical Dealers

1600 E Century Ave, Ste 1 - PO Box 5585 - Bismarck, ND 58506-5585 - 701-328-3800 - 800-777-5033 - Fax: 888-786-8695 - www.workforcesafety.com

Fraud Safety Hotline: 800-243-3331 - Hearing Impaired: 800-366-6888 - Email: ndwsi@nd.gov




4601
4740
5040C
5110
5183
5190
5190A
5410A
5410C
5474
5502
5545
5603
6042
6042A
6042F
6042G
6042L
6200
6206
7215
7215F
7215H
7380
7403
7405
7420
7531
7535
7602
7700
7720
8010l
8284B
8292
8304
8380K
83800
8605
8747
8747D
8747G
87471
8805
8808
8831
9002
9007
9007B
9040
9041
9042
9042A
9042C
9050
9050E
9061

Laboratory Work & Med. Mfg

Oil Refining-Synthetic Fuels
Wind Generator Tower Erection
Boiler&Elevator-Installation-Svc
Plumbing-Htg-Sheet Metal
Electrical-Wiring-Service
Electrical-Wiring-Svc-Repair
Carpentry

Alterations & Rpr-Existing Bldg
Painting

Floor Covering Installation
Roofing

Consulting Engineers

Street & Hwy Const-Maintenance
Street-Road-Hwy Construction
Heavy Equipment Operators
Hwy Landscape-Sodding-Seed
Earth Fill Structure-Stock Ponds
Water Well Drilling Operations
Oil Well Servicing

Trucking & Hauling

Trucking - Single Axle

Trucking - Semi
Chauffeurs-School Bus-Ambul
Aircraft Ground Crew Operations
Aircraft Flying Operations
Specialized Aircraft Operations
Electric Light & Power Co
Electronic Equip-Install & Rpr
Radio & Television

Fire Depts-Paid Employees

Law Enforcement

Locksmith Shop
Riding-Boarding Stables
General Warehouse & Storage
Grain Elevators
Vending-Amsnts-Food Mach Sis
Parking Lot Attendants
Geologists And Scouts
Professional/Business Reps
Appointed & Elected Officials
Attorneys

Directors & Board Members
Clerical Office Employees
Banks-S&L Assn-Credit Unions
Veterinary-Surgeons & Hospital
Domestics

Bldg Custodians - Janitorial
Fish Hatcheries-Research Field
Hospitals

Nursing Homes

Med Clinics-Physicians-Dentists
Mental Health Ctr-Chem Dep-Diet
Dental Clinics

Hotels And Motels-All Employees
Basic Care Facilities
Community Outreach-Support




9061B Residential & Support Services
90611 Work Experience & Train Prog
9062 Schools-Libraries-Institutions
9062C Museums - All Employees
9062D Food Service Employees

9062E Daycare or Nursery Employees
9071 Restaurants

9090 Athletic Clubs-Entertain Facility
9104 Religious Organization-Churches
9182 Amusement Parks/Park Boar
9182A Park Boards & Amusements
9182E Non-Prof Athletes-Coach-Mgr
9220 Cemetery Operations

9403 Sanitation Operations

9615 Motion Picture & Video Prod
9850 Prison Industries Program

9950 Preferred Worker Program
Sincerely,

Sarah Feist

Chief of Employer Services

PL5







