



North Dakota Workforce
Safety & Insurance

Art Thompson
Director

Risk Management WC Program
1600 E Century Ave Ste 4
Bismarck ND 58503-0649

December 1, 2025

Account Information Employer account number: 1272995
Issue date: 12/01/2025
Expiration date: 09/13/2026

Certificate of Payment

Reason For Notice	Workforce Safety & Insurance (WSI) certifies Risk Management WC Program has North Dakota workers' compensation coverage from 07/01/2025 to 06/30/2026. Employees of Risk Management WC Program are entitled to apply for WSI benefits.
Required Action	Employers must post this Certificate of Payment in a conspicuous manner at the workplace. A penalty of \$250 may apply for failure to comply with this requirement. See North Dakota Century Code § 65-04-04.
Additional Information	Coverage under this certificate extends to employers for their North Dakota exposure. Limited coverage may be extended for temporary and/or incidental exposure outside of North Dakota. WSI may revoke the Certificate of Payment for failure to make required premium payments.
For More Information	Contact customer service at 800-777-5033 or 701-328-3800 with questions.

Class	Classification Description
0003	Florists-Nurseries-Gardening
0004	Tree Planting-Trimming-Harvest
0006	Farming And Ranching
0007	Row Crop-Nonmach Farm Labor
0010	Poisoning And Spraying
2014A	Milling Of Grains
2583	Cleaners And Laundries
2583A	Tailoring & Clothing Goods Mfg
2803	Woodworking Manufacturing
2860	Upholstering
3360	Welding And Blacksmithing
3504	Implement &/Or Equipment Mfg
3630	Auto Repair-Body Shops-Mech
3685	Computer-Electronic-Assembly
4310	Printing & Publishing
4365	Photographers
4583	Fertilizer & Chemical Dealers

4601	Laboratory Work & Med. Mfg
4740	Oil Refining-Synthetic Fuels
5040C	Wind Generator Tower Erection
5110	Boiler&Elevator-Installation-Svc
5183	Plumbing-Htg-Sheet Metal
5190	Electrical-Wiring-Service
5190A	Electrical-Wiring-Svc-Repair
5410A	Carpentry
5410C	Alterations & Rpr-Existing Bldg
5474	Painting
5502	Floor Covering Installation
5545	Roofing
5603	Consulting Engineers
6042	Street & Hwy Const-Maintenance
6042A	Street-Road-Hwy Construction
6042F	Heavy Equipment Operators
6042G	Hwy Landscape-Sodding-Seed
6042L	Earth Fill Structure-Stock Ponds
6200	Water Well Drilling Operations
6206	Oil Well Servicing
7215	Trucking & Hauling
7215F	Trucking - Single Axle
7215H	Trucking - Semi
7380	Chauffeurs-School Bus-Ambul
7403	Aircraft Ground Crew Operations
7405	Aircraft Flying Operations
7420	Specialized Aircraft Operations
7531	Electric Light & Power Co
7535	Electronic Equip-Install & Rpr
7602	Radio & Television
7700	Fire Depts-Paid Employees
7720	Law Enforcement
8010I	Locksmith Shop
8284B	Riding-Boarding Stables
8292	General Warehouse & Storage
8304	Grain Elevators
8380K	Vending-Amsnts-Food Mach SIs
8380O	Parking Lot Attendants
8605	Geologists And Scouts
8747	Professional/Business Reps
8747D	Appointed & Elected Officials
8747G	Attorneys
8747I	Directors & Board Members
8805	Clerical Office Employees
8808	Banks-S&L Assn-Credit Unions
8831	Veterinary-Surgeons & Hospital
9002	Domestics
9007	Bldg Custodians - Janitorial
9007B	Fish Hatcheries-Research Field
9040	Hospitals
9041	Nursing Homes
9042	Med Clinics-Physicians-Dentists
9042A	Mental Health Ctr-Chem Dep-Diet
9042C	Dental Clinics
9050	Hotels And Motels-All Employees
9050E	Basic Care Facilities
9061	Community Outreach-Support

9061B	Residential & Support Services
9061I	Work Experience & Train Prog
9062	Schools-Libraries-Institutions
9062C	Museums - All Employees
9062D	Food Service Employees
9062E	Daycare or Nursery Employees
9071	Restaurants
9090	Athletic Clubs-Entertain Facility
9104	Religious Organization-Churches
9182	Amusement Parks/Park Boar
9182A	Park Boards & Amusements
9182E	Non-Prof Athletes-Coach-Mgr
9220	Cemetery Operations
9403	Sanitation Operations
9615	Motion Picture & Video Prod
9850	Prison Industries Program
9950	Preferred Worker Program

Sincerely,



Sarah Feist
Chief of Employer Services

PL5

